Sponsored by:

1" ANNUAL DAY OF RECOLLECTION

“THE BLESSED VIR GIN MARY IN THE
LIFE OF THE DISCIPLE”
FATHER CARTER GRIFFIN

Director of Priest Vocations
Vice Rector of the Saint John Paul II Seminary

BLESSED TERESA OofCALCUTTA VOCATION
SOCIETY

Saturday, January 31, 2015
9:00 A.M. — 2:00 P.M.

Church of the Annunciation

WHERE: 3810 Massachusetts Avenue, NW

9:00 A.M.
9:30 A. M.

10:15 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
11:45 A.M.
12:30 P.M.

1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

Washington, DC 20016
202-362-3323 (Ample parking is available.)

SCHEDULE
Registration in the Parish Center (right side of Church)
Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament and Confessions
Reflection by Father Griffin
Benediction
Celebration of Mass
Lunch ~ Please RSVP
Seminarian Witness ~ Litany for Priests
Final Blessing

RSVP TO MARIS MORIARTY AT MORIARTYM@ADW.ORG OR 202-636-9020
ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON OFFICE OF PRIEST VOCATIONS

SAINT JOHN PAUL IT SEMINARY - 145 Taylor Street, NE - Washington, DC 20017 - (202) 636-9020
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