

#### 11<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL DAY OF RECOLLECTION

## "THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY IN THE LIFE OF THE DISCIPLE"

### FATHER CARTER GRIFFIN

Director of Priest Vocations
Vice Rector of the Saint John Paul II Seminary

Sponsored by:

# BLESSED TERESA OF CALCUTTA VOCATION SOCIETY

WHEN:

Saturday, January 31, 2015

9:00 A.M. – 2:00 P.M.

WHERE:

Church of the Annunciation

3810 Massachusetts Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20016

202-362-3323 (Ample parking is available.)

#### **SCHEDULE**

9:00 A.M.	Registration in the Parish Center (right side of Church)
9:30 A. M.	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament and Confessions
10:15 A.M.	Reflection by Father Griffin
11:30 A.M.	Benediction
11:45 A.M.	Celebration of Mass
12:30 P.M.	Lunch ~ Please RSVP
1:30 P.M.	Seminarian Witness ~ Litany for Priests
2:00 P.M.	Final Blessing

RSVP TO MARIS MORIARTY AT MORIARTYM@ADW.ORG OR 202-636-9020
ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON OFFICE OF PRIEST VOCATIONS

SAINT JOHN PAUL II SEMINARY · 145 Taylor Street, NE · Washington, DC 20017 · (202) 636-9020 vocations@adw.org · www.DCPriest.org · Find us on Facebook: Search DC Vocations